
AMA50131.1
CP013992.1:2719729-2724385                    
Flavobacterium covae                          

STox-41 rve_3 HTH_29 STox-41* YARHG   ?  

AXQ22309.1
CP031716.1:1895221-1899482                    
Acinetobacter wuhouensis                      

  ?  DDE_Tnp_1_5 STox-41*   ?  DsrC

BBA29179.1
AP018049.1:1316452-1323682                    
Prevotella melaninogenica                     

N6_Mtase HsdM_N TssD STox-41* SM-MscS Peptidase_S13

EFM0124830.1
AATJNA010000054.1:1-3011                      
Escherichia coli                              

Phage_GPD   ?  STox-41*

EKY10870.1
KB291363.1:2279-7670                          
Capnocytophaga sp. oral taxon 326 str. F0382  

  ?  NLPC   ?    ?  STox-41*

GDX55780.1
BJGS01000088.1:1451-3180                      
Methylophilaceae bacterium                    

  ?    ?  STox-41*

GGX11730.1
BMWS01000006.1:40412-46799                    
Aquimarina muelleri                           

CarbopepD_reg_2 TssD STox-41*   ?    ?  

GGX17504.1
BMWS01000011.1:287-2844                       
Aquimarina muelleri                           

STox-41*   ?  YARHG

GJM50152.1
BQKA01000022.1:14912-17907                    
Capnocytophaga catalasegens                   

Tge2   ?  STox-41*   ?  

HAA16903.1
DLUS01000598.1:9009-19717                     
Cytophagales bacterium                        

  ?  DUF6603 STox-41*   ?  Plug CarbopepD_reg_2

KAB2916128.1
WBUH01000007.1:21995-31913                    
Bacteroidetes bacterium                       

Acetylase   ?  STox-41* LamB DUF6603

KYF80686.1
JEMC01003521.1:1060-4851                      
Sorangium cellulosum                          

  ?  WHIM2 STox-41* TIMbarrel

MBC6993170.1
JACSIT010000053.1:8011-11445                  
Neolewinella lacunae                          

  ?  RHS RHS STox-41*

MBC7381856.1
JACMQU010000017.1:98532-109447                
Bacteroidia bacterium                         

  ?  SPVB RHS DUF6443 RHS RHS STox-41*   ?    ?  

MBC7388138.1
JACMRH010000081.1:9740-14159                  
Cytophagales bacterium                        

HSDR_N_2 Y1_Tnp STox-41*   ?    ?  

MBI9038275.1
JAEINX010000053.1:22099-25721                 
Bacteroidales bacterium                       

  ?    ?  RHS STox-41*   ?  

MBL8970527.1
JAEUJV010000490.1:1197-7494                   
Myxococcales bacterium                        

  ?  BetaPropeller WD40 FHA FHA LysM LysM STox-41*

MBM4387204.1
VGRC01000291.1:1-2569                         
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                 

Glyco_hydro_57 DUF4912 STox-41*

MBP5710866.1
JAGCRI010000162.1:88-2107                     
Bacteroidales bacterium                       

RHS STox-41*   ?    ?  

MBQ0738620.1
JAGPOS010000169.1:1-7430                      
Aquimarina celericrescens                     

DUF6443 RHS RHS   ?  RHS RHS STox-41*   ?    ?  

MBQ3944431.1
JAFPOK010000148.1:413-1816                    
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium                 

RHS STox-41*   ?  

MBQ4395211.1
JAFPUJ010000100.1:120464-133129               
Paludibacteraceae bacterium                   

RHS   ?  STox-41*   ?  ZU5 SPVB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midN RHS RHS RHS Tox-Caspase

MBQ7853061.1
JAFUKZ010000185.1:90-4505                     
Muribaculaceae bacterium                      

  ?    ?  STox-41* Sacchrp_dh_NADP Sacchrp_dh_C MMR_HSR1 GTP-bdg_M GTP-bdg_N

MBT9485297.1
JADMJG010000028.1:65530-70187                 
Sediminibacterium sp.                         

RHS   ?  RHS STox-41*   ?  RHS DUF4329

MBU3660677.1
VEQH01000051.1:27863-30398                    
Flavobacteriales bacterium                    

Imm11   ?  RHS STox-41*

MBV6484841.1
JABAQO010000021.1:121786-125191               
Flavobacteriales bacterium                    

HTH   ?  RHS STox-41*   ?    ?  

MBX7200313.1
JAIBCD010000075.1:527-3986                    
Rhodospirillaceae bacterium                   

  ?  Thermonuclease STox-41*   ?  DUF1493

MCA9526422.1
JAGQJI010000444.1:748-4306                    
Myxococcales bacterium                        

ERCC3_RAD25_C A18 STox-41 LysM*

MCA9554417.1
JAGQJG010000550.1:112-3118                    
Myxococcales bacterium                        

STox-41* PAN_4   ?  

MCB0606557.1
JAGQXI010000007.1:1-9413                      
Lewinella sp.                                 

STox-41* DUF6603 SMS-KaiC

MCB9280560.1
JACJYC010000010.1:160794-175008               
Lewinellaceae bacterium                       

SMS-KaiC DUF6603 STox-41* Por_Secre_tail IG GSDH   ?  

MCB9529443.1
JACKDK010000051.1:20105-27504                 
Myxococcales bacterium                        

AdeT1_2 DctM STox-41 LysM* A18 DUF790

MCD9612254.1
JAJQXN010000106.1:1-1551                      
Tenacibaculum maritimum                       

  ?  STox-41*

MCE1188317.1
JAJTBZ010000035.1:30955-35196                 
Ignavibacteria bacterium                      

RHS   ?  RHS STox-41*   ?  RHS Peptidase_M15_4

MCF6350371.1
JAKISG010000010.1:34458-39752                 
Flavobacteriaceae bacterium                   

STox-41   ?  STox-41*   ?    ?  

MCH7575090.1
JADFRX010000005.1:175661-179239               
Candidatus Neomarinimicrobiota bacterium      

  ?  Beta-Prop STox-41*   ?    ?  

MCL1942030.1
WRGA01000027.1:1329-7848                      
Candidatus Azobacteroides sp.                 

  ?    ?  DUF4280 STox-56 STox-41*   ?  DUF2345

MCM2324198.1
JAMPXZ010000153.1:2848-7571                   
Oligoflexia bacterium                         

His-Kinase Hpr-Kinase-N Receiver Peptidase_M74* STAS CorA

MCO5144431.1
JAMLID010000059.1:6974-11762                  
Oligoflexia bacterium                         

  ?  PilZ Peptidase_M74* TetR-HTH NtrC-AAA Fis-HTH

MCR6643055.1
JANQAB010000010.1:881196-892610               
Sporocytophaga sp.                            

FN3 FN3 DUF6402   ?  FN3 FN3 STox-41*

NCP52500.1
JAACRS010000074.1:1-2918                      
Flavobacteriales bacterium                    

RHS Tox-HopH1   ?  RHS STox-41*   ?  

NLI82156.1
JAAYVE010000032.1:7147-15822                  
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                 

Deaminase PG_binding_1 YkuD STox-41 LysM* GTP_EFTU GTP_EFTU_D2 EFG_III EFG_IV EFG_C DnaB

OJY88689.1
MKWF01000045.1:42330-52977                    
Sphingobacteriales bacterium 40-81            

pJV1-spdB3 STox-41* DUF6603   ?    ?  

OOV96549.1
MVOL01000005.1:503263-508799                  
Pseudomonas sp. MF4836                        

Gp_dh_C Gp_dh_N MGS STox-41*

PWV54998.1
QGTI01000045.1:1-1872                         
Frischella perrara                            

  ?  STox-41*

PZR13164.1
QFQM01000173.1:1-3993                         
Flavobacterium psychrophilum                  

STox-41*   ?    ?  

PZR22077.1
QFQM01000022.1:15176-20146                    
Flavobacterium psychrophilum                  

  ?    ?  STox-41* DUF4280   ?  

RKN21942.1
RAZZ01000098.1:1-4670                         
Aquimarina sp. AD1                            

  ?  STox-41*   ?  DUF4280 Ntox42-ColicinM-4

WP_147611996.1
NZ_CABKQF010000008.1:73743-80907              
Neisseria macacae                             

STox-51   ?    ?  BPD_transp_1 BPD_transp_1 STox-41*

WP_004375271.1
NZ_GG703889.1:28646-33405                     
Segatella oris F0302                          

  ?    ?  DUF4280 STox-41*   ?  Tox-ABHYDROLASE

WP_004673520.1
NZ_KB849206.1:448607-454741                   
Acinetobacter sp. CIP-A165                    

PGAP1   ?  STox-41*   ?  DDE_Tnp_1_5

WP_005001628.1
NZ_BKGN01000227.1:1-1590                      
Acinetobacter ursingii                        

STox-41*   ?  

WP_242727600.1
NZ_JALDAR010000031.1:1804-9774                
Acinetobacter higginsii                       

  ?    ?  STox-41* Phage_GPD VgrG T6SS_Vgr DUF2345 Apo-CII

WP_010522587.1
NZ_AFPB01000164.1:346-4820                    
Aquimarina agarivorans                        

  ?    ?  LysM STox-41* TssD DDE_Tnp_IS1595 Zn_Tnp_IS1595

WP_249112067.1
NZ_CP072359.1:521973-532477                   
Prevotella melaninogenica                     

  ?    ?  Tox-MPTase2 RHS STox-41* RHS RHS RHS RHS

WP_159289856.1
NZ_CACSGT010000092.1:1-5851                   
Tenacibaculum maritimum                       

  ?  Cas9_a HNH_4 RuvC_III   ?  STox-41*

WP_159295672.1
NZ_CACSGR010000182.1:3852-5346                
Tenacibaculum maritimum                       

  ?  STox-41 STox-41*

WP_025616539.1
NZ_CP009887.1:3800778-3805364                 
Cellulophaga baltica NN016038                 

CHAP SH3 STox-41* Tox-PL3   ?  

WP_144080210.1
NZ_KE386492.1:104701-109270                   
Flectobacillus major DSM 103                  

RHS Ntox42-ColicinM-1   ?    ?  RHS STox-41*

WP_027411674.1
NZ_AUML01000005.1:172554-180171               
Aquimarina muelleri DSM 19832                 

Peptidase_M1 ABC2_membrane_4 ABC2_membrane_2   ?  STox-41* TssD

WP_044214405.1
NZ_BAMD01000140.1:119-4552                    
Saccharicrinis fermentans DSM 9555 = JCM 21142

  ?  PTSEIIA1 STox-41*   ?  

WP_099891922.1
NZ_PEKM01000001.1:1629395-1636879             
Prevotella intermedia                         

DUF3467   ?  STox-41* RNA_pol_Rpb1_1 DDRP-betaprime RNA_pol_Rpb1_3 RNA_pol_Rpb1_4 RNA_pol_Rpb1_5 SBHM-DDRP TssD

WP_207803969.1
NZ_BAWJ01000002.1:286443-290219               
Psychrobacter sp. JCM 18903                   

  ?    ?    ?  LysM LysM STox-41*   ?  

WP_047790418.1
NZ_LDOD01000013.1:82782-89246                 
Tenacibaculum mesophilum                      

STox-41*   ?  TssD TssR TssR_M TssR_VWA STox-41

WP_047790427.1
NZ_LDOD01000013.1:92869-97093                 
Tenacibaculum mesophilum                      

  ?  STox-41*   ?    ?    ?  

WP_085356108.1
NZ_MTAA01000009.1:1804-8635                   
Neisseria dumasiana                           

  ?    ?    ?  CarboxypepD-reg-IG STox-41* Phage_GPD VgrG T6SS_Vgr DUF2345

WP_055446361.1
NZ_LIQG01000020.1:180494-184179               
Lacinutrix mariniflava                        

  ?    ?  STox-41*   ?    ?  

WP_056067973.1
NZ_LMPW01000010.1:291349-296549               
Flavobacterium sp. Leaf359                    

  ?  STox-41*   ?  AdoHcyase   ?  

WP_231728330.1
NZ_KQ957286.1:1-2186                          
Prevotella corporis                           

  ?  RHS STox-41*

WP_064195220.1
NZ_LUUW01000525.1:1-1588                      
Acinetobacter baumannii                       

LYRIC STox-41*

WP_064967393.1
NZ_BDCW01000134.1:1-3308                      
Tenacibaculum ovolyticum                      

  ?  STox-41*   ?  PTSEIIA1   ?  

WP_065254990.1
NZ_LZDR01000026.1:21-4712                     
Moraxella lacunata                            

  ?  STox-41*   ?    ?  

WP_065642201.1
NZ_LZGW01000017.1:89564-94745                 
Gilliamella sp. WF3-4                         

  ?    ?  STox-41*   ?    ?  

WP_143422406.1
NZ_MZNI01000008.1:1466-5278                   
Gilliamella apicola                           

Phage_int_SAM_1 Phage_integrase   ?    ?  DsbC_N Thioredoxin_2 STox-41*

WP_072318699.1
NZ_FPJE01000023.1:54406-59624                 
Sinomicrobium oceani                          

  ?    ?  LysM STox-41* Phage_GPD Phage_base_V DUF2345   ?  

WP_228418773.1
NZ_FSRQ01000002.1:1039351-1043525             
Chryseobacterium scophthalmum                 

DUF4280   ?    ?    ?  STox-41*

WP_076553036.1
NZ_FTOL01000006.1:151057-157459               
Chryseobacterium ureilyticum                  

  ?    ?  IG-TPMlf STox-41* DUF4280   ?  

WP_076879451.1
NZ_MLCN01000078.1:21-2938                     
Alkanindiges hydrocarboniclasticus            

STox-41*   ?  

WP_078226924.1
NZ_MUFW01000001.1:1819689-1827464             
Flavobacterium sp. LM4                        

  ?  LysM DUF4280 STox-41*   ?  Trypsin Trypsin

WP_089753921.1
NZ_FNKL01000001.1:936088-941367               
Chryseobacterium soldanellicola               

  ?  STox-56 STox-41* DUF4280   ?  DUF3828

WP_228400894.1
NZ_FOBV01000003.1:529929-537670               
Chryseobacterium taichungense                 

  ?    ?  DUF4280 TssR TssR_M TssR_VWA TssR_C STox-56 STox-41*

WP_099719899.1
NZ_PEFC01000002.1:520816-526586               
Flavobacterium sp. 2                          

BetaPropeller STox-56 STox-41* DUF4280   ?    ?  

WP_159261014.1
NZ_CACSGW010000043.1:334-3654                 
Tenacibaculum maritimum                       

  ?  PG_binding_1   ?  STox-41*

WP_101018432.1
NZ_CP025117.1:2666556-2670795                 
Olleya sp. Bg11-27                            

  ?  STox-41*   ?    ?    ?  

WP_103070915.1
NZ_POYJ01000007.1:10116-14823                 
Aquimarina sediminis                          

  ?  STox-41* DUF4280 Sulfatase Ntox44

WP_105704547.1
NZ_PCOU01000060.1:997-3777                    
Chryseobacterium sp. MYb7                     

  ?  STox-41*   ?    ?    ?  

WP_111409932.1
NZ_QKXH01000005.1:233330-239766               
Flavobacterium aquariorum                     

TPR   ?  STox-41* DUF4280 LysM YycH

WP_118462915.1
NZ_CP031963.1:5806188-5811156                 
Aquimarina sp. BL5                            

  ?    ?  STox-41*   ?  Peptidase_M23

WP_118975046.1
NZ_QVNU01000004.1:409985-414132               
Taibaiella koreensis                          

  ?  STox-41* DUF6263   ?  TssD

WP_252513037.1
NZ_BKNL01000149.1:1-2680                      
Acinetobacter bereziniae                      

  ?  STox-41*

WP_123290617.1
NZ_RJVA01000013.1:69822-75542                 
Desulfosoma caldarium                         

DnaB GTP_EFTU GTP_EFTU_D2 EFG_III EFG_IV EFG_C STox-41 LysM LysM LysM*   ?  Deaminase

WP_126979381.1
NZ_PQSP01000002.1:539672-546305               
Saezia sanguinis                              

Phage_integrase Phage_GPD VgrG T6SS_Vgr DUF2345 STox-41*   ?    ?  

WP_235878363.1
NZ_CP067378.1:912473-917374                   
Flavobacterium davisii                        

  ?    ?    ?    ?  STox-41*

WP_132056086.1
NZ_CP037755.1:4678557-4690468                 
Pseudocnuella soli                            

  ?    ?  PPC DUF6443 RHS RHS STox-41* GSHPx SPVB RHS

WP_133534861.1
NZ_SNYH01000001.1:738423-743971               
Tenacibaculum caenipelagi                     

  ?  STox-41* TssD TssR TssR_M TssR_VWA   ?  

WP_135836464.1
NZ_SRPE01000011.1:1-3895                      
Empedobacter tilapiae                         

DUF4280 STox-56 STox-41*   ?  STox-41

WP_236551536.1
NZ_CACSGH010000055.1:1-2846                   
Tenacibaculum maritimum                       

  ?  STox-41 STox-41*

WP_229707696.1
NZ_BMJX01000015.1:15089-19960                 
Sphingobacterium alkalisoli                   

  ?    ?    ?  RHS Tox-DUF4105 STox-41*

WP_141200630.1
NZ_CP041186.1:7150853-7161300                 
Persicimonas caeni                            

ClpABC-AAA ClpABN-AAA Clp_N Ribonuc_L-PSP STox-41 HEAT*   ?  STY-kinase cNMP-cyclase SWACOS TPR

WP_143385829.1
NZ_VJZL01000001.1:272355-277613               
Flavobacterium gawalongense                   

DUF3784   ?  RHS STox-41*   ?    ?  

WP_146263226.1
NZ_SELG01000042.1:102124-104767               
Apibacter muscae                              

DUF4280   ?  STox-41*

WP_146292981.1
NZ_SELH01000023.1:108176-111172               
Apibacter muscae                              

STox-41   ?  STox-41*   ?  

WP_149627686.1
NZ_VTZU01000141.1:910-4757                    
Aquimarina sp. RZ0                            

TssD STox-41*   ?  TssD

WP_154782651.1
NZ_JADKPP010000004.1:261356-267764            
Flavobacterium sp. ANB                        

  ?  STox-56 STox-41* DUF4280 LysM   ?  

WP_161412412.1
NZ_WTTY01000092.1:1-2475                      
Acinetobacter haemolyticus                    

halocin-C858 PTSEIIA1 STox-41*   ?  

WP_158978768.1
NZ_CP047027.1:4686639-4690471                 
Cellulophaga sp. L1A9                         

YARHG STox-41* SH3   ?    ?  

WP_159331485.1
NZ_CACSGE010000025.1:1810-5241                
Tenacibaculum maritimum                       

  ?  STox-41   ?  STox-41* STox-41

WP_159295667.1
NZ_CACSGR010000182.1:1-2980                   
Tenacibaculum maritimum                       

  ?    ?  STox-41* DDE_Tnp_1_3 DDE_Tnp_1_3

WP_159319984.1
NZ_CACSGK010000074.1:1-540                    
Tenacibaculum maritimum                       

STox-41*

WP_159779965.1
NZ_LR733575.1:9108-15274                      
Flavobacterium sp. 9AF                        

Phage_GPD Phage_base_V DUF2345   ?  STox-41*   ?    ?  

WP_163217764.1
NZ_QVMK01000013.1:101296-110057               
Bacteroides sp. 224                           

Phage_GPD Phage_base_V DUF2345 IG DUF4280 STox-56 STox-41*   ?    ?  

WP_168369825.1
NZ_CP041291.1:1440402-1448807                 
Acinetobacter indicus                         

LprI   ?  STox-41*   ?  Phage_GPD VgrG T6SS_Vgr DUF2345

WP_170057155.1
NZ_JAAQWP010000002.1:167117-176625            
Pseudomonas sp. WS 5021                       

ClpABN-AAA ClpABC-AAA Phage_GPD VgrG T6SS_Vgr DUF2345 STox-41*   ?    ?  

WP_173589310.1
NZ_JABTEL010000015.1:25634-39974              
Winogradskyella undariae                      

DUF6119   ?  STox-41*   ?    ?  

WP_180679456.1
NZ_JACCKA010000084.1:1376-6388                
Luteimonas salinisoli                         

  ?    ?  STox-41*   ?  TANGO2

WP_180910943.1
NZ_CAIJDP010000095.1:289-9419                 
Flavobacterium salmonis                       

SPVB RHS DUF6443 RHS STox-41*   ?  

WP_182650830.1
NZ_JACHTC010000043.1:269-3714                 
Myroides sp. WP-1                             

STox-56 STox-41*   ?    ?  

WP_188103578.1
NZ_JACVFB010000006.1:213329-221781            
Chitinophaga varians                          

  ?    ?  DUF4280 STox-41*   ?  Amidohydro_1

WP_192520518.1
NZ_JBQSVI010000190.1:1-4987                   
Psychrobacter sp. AOP7-C1-12                  

SH3 LysM STox-41 Glyco_hydro_108 PG_binding_3*   ?  DUF2345

WP_194765680.1
NZ_JACLAF010000001.1:76206-81817              
Tamlana sp. I1                                

Peptidase_M23   ?  STox-41* SH3 Peptidase_M23

WP_230326613.1
NZ_JADACJ010000004.1:21093-29527              
Serratia sp. Res13-Sevr-LER1-36-a             

T6SS_TssF Phage_GPD VgrG DUF2345   ?    ?  STox-41 Phage_lysozyme*

WP_201509895.1
NZ_CAJGYQ010000009.1:133329-140821            
Psychrobacter alimentarius                    

  ?    ?  LysM STox-41* Phage_GPD VgrG T6SS_Vgr DUF2345   ?  

WP_218699126.1
NZ_CP058987.1:2681361-2687605                 
Olleya sp. HaHaR_3_96                         

Peptidase_M23   ?  STox-41*   ?  Peptidase_M23

WP_220234259.1
NZ_CP048266.1:1037598-1043559                 
Apibacter sp. ESL0432                         

  ?  Amidase_2 STox-41*   ?    ?  

WP_220219108.1
NZ_CP048265.1:759128-767587                   
Gilliamella sp. ESL0405                       

GPW_gp25 Phage_GPD VgrG T6SS_Vgr DUF2345 STox-41*   ?  ENT STox-41

WP_223712101.1
NZ_JAIQDI010000002.1:676819-682509            
Niabella beijingensis                         

His-Kinase HisKA_3 TPR TPR   ?  STox-41*   ?    ?  

WP_229982915.1
NZ_CP087131.1:2284252-2289568                 
Chryseobacterium sp. C-71                     

  ?  STox-41*   ?  Phage_lysozyme PTSEIIA1 DAM

WP_233029693.1
NZ_CP089211.1:11017-16912                     
Sinomicrobium kalidii                         

  ?    ?  LysM STox-41* Acetylase MoCoBD_2 Ald_Xan_dh_C MoCoBD_1 MoCoBD_2

WP_233780430.1
NZ_CP089980.1:2630051-2635013                 
Fulvivirga maritima                           

DDE_Tnp_1_4 CHAP   ?  STox-41* IstB_IS21

WP_239861913.1
NZ_JAJTUT010000001.1:193997-198475            
Flavobacterium algicola                       

Mbetalac   ?  STox-41*   ?  AhpC-TSA

WP_244084979.1
NZ_BQXM01000026.1:1611-10210                  
Desulforhabdus sp. TSK                        

Deaminase Scaffold PG_binding_1 YkuD STox-41 LysM* GTP_EFTU GTP_EFTU_D2 EFG_III EFG_IV EFG_C DnaB

WP_249673557.1
NZ_CP094975.1:5396343-5401647                 
Pseudomonas abieticivorans                    

DUF72   ?  STox-41* SH3 SH3 LexA-protease LexA_DNA_bind

WP_250597166.1
NZ_JAMLJL010000005.1:89611-97043              
Flavobacterium amniphilum                     

  ?    ?  LysM DUF4280 STox-41*   ?  UNC80_C


